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SCHNEIDEMESSER INTERNATIONALER VERSANDSERVICE 
INTERNATIONAL MAILORDER-SERVICE FOR CUTTINGTOOLS 

 

 

We will gladly send you a free sample knife! Prices are individual prices or individual packages,  
quantity discounts available – please enquire, prices are subject to change and errors excepted.   
 

ZÜND, ESKO, WILD/LEICA, I-ECHO, MUCAD etc. 
 

Drag knives, flat for P- / PN- / S-G3-series, T-modules  
 

Art. no. Description  Application / Price in EUR/piece net 

   Materials A+ Line M+ Line 

 

ME20-U 

ME20-U-NI 

 

 

ME20-US 

ME20-US-NI 

 

 

ME21-U 

ME21-U-NI 

 

 

ME21-US 

ME21-US-NI 

 

 

ME44-U 

ME44-U-NI 

 

 

ME146 

ME146-NI 

 

 

ME22-U 

 

 

 

ME23-U 

 

 

 

ME183-U 

ME183-U-NI 

 

 

 

ME101-U 

ME101-U-NI 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Drag knife 40°, one-sided 

(Z10) 

 

 

Drag knife 40°, on both sides 

(Z12, BLD-DF212)  

 

 

Drag knife 30°, one-sided 

(Z11) 

 

 

Drag knife 30°, on both sides 

(Z13, BLD-DF213) 

 

 

Drag knife 30°/0° with 

four edges, one-sided 

(Z44) 

 

Drag knife 45°/0° 

(Z46, BLD-SF346, 500-9807) 

 

 

Disposable knife 45° 

1 box = 10 pieces  

(Typ 2 / 910302) 

 

Disposable knife 36° 

1 box = 10 pieces  

(Typ 3 / 910303) 

 

Drag knife 50°, one-sided 

asymmetrical  

(Z83 / M83)  

 

 

Drag knife 30°, one-sided 

asymmetrical  

(Z101, M101) 

 

hard, thin 

materials 

 

 

hard, thin 

materials 

 

 

hard, thick 

materials 

 

 

hard, thick 

materials 

 

 

soft, thick 

materials 

 

 

thick, fibrous 

materials, carpets  

 

 

soft materials 

 

 

 

soft materials 

 

 

 

various hard 

films, cardboard, 

polycarbonates 

 

 

various hard 

films, cardboard, 

polycarbonates  

 

29,10 

 

 

 

36,20 

 

 

 

29,10 

 

 

 

36,20 

 

 

 

38,30 

 

 

 

35,30 

 

 

 

37,80 

per box 

 

 

upon 

request 

 

 

35,20 

 

 

 

 

35,20 

 

 

20,00 

 

 

 

22,00 

 

 

 

20,00 

 

 

 

22,00 

 

 

 

29,00 

 

 

 

28,50 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

29,70 

 

 

 

 

29,70 
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