

**SCHNEIDMESSER INTERNATIONALER VERSANDSERVICE
INTERNATIONAL MAILODER-SERVICE FOR CUTTINGTOOLS**

ZÜND, ESKO, WILD/LEICA, I-ECHO, MUCAD etc.

Drag knives, flat for P- / PN- / S-G3-series, T-modules

Art. no.	Description	Application / Materials	Price in EUR/piece net	
			A+ Line	M+ Line
ME20-U ME20-U-NI	 Drag knife 40°, one-sided (Z10)	hard, thin materials	29,10	20,00
ME20-US ME20-US-NI	 Drag knife 40°, on both sides (Z12, BLD-DF212)	hard, thin materials	36,20	22,00
ME21-U ME21-U-NI	 Drag knife 30°, one-sided (Z11)	hard, thick materials	29,10	20,00
ME21-US ME21-US-NI	 Drag knife 30°, on both sides (Z13, BLD-DF213)	hard, thick materials	36,20	22,00
ME44-U ME44-U-NI	 Drag knife 30°/0° with four edges, one-sided (Z44)	soft, thick materials	38,30	29,00
ME146 ME146-NI	 Drag knife 45°/0° (Z46, BLD-SF346, 500-9807)	thick, fibrous materials, carpets	35,30	28,50
ME22-U	 Disposable knife 45° 1 box = 10 pieces (Typ 2 / 910302)	soft materials	37,80 per box	
ME23-U	 Disposable knife 36° 1 box = 10 pieces (Typ 3 / 910303)	soft materials	upon request	
ME183-U ME183-U-NI	 Drag knife 50°, one-sided asymmetrical (Z83 / M83)	various hard films, cardboard, polycarbonates	35,20	29,70
ME101-U ME101-U-NI	 Drag knife 30°, one-sided asymmetrical (Z101, M101)	various hard films, cardboard, polycarbonates	35,20	29,70

We will gladly send you a free sample knife! Prices are individual prices or individual packages,
quantity discounts available – please enquire, prices are subject to change and errors excepted.